
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jess Wilkie - (355795) - Great Britain Police - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.76 674  02/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:06.20 667  02/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:07.12 653  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:07.12 653 H 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Heart Of Mid 1

2:07.39 649 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Heart Of Mid 1

2:09.14 623 H 01/12/14 SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 1

2:09.45 618 C 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Heart Of Mid 1

2:09.62 616 F 06/12/09 East District Age Group Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:10.52 603  21/06/09 Incas Distance Meet Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:10.94 597 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Heart Of Mid 1

2:11.38 591  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Heart Of Mid 2

2:11.40 591 H 06/12/09 East District Age Group Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:12.70 574  06/03/11 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:13.33 566  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Heart Of Mid 1

2:15.76 536  18/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Heart Of Mid 1

2:15.89 534 H 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:16.32 529  09/12/08 SASA East District AG Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:16.90 523 F 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:19.68 492 F 10/10/09 Hearts Premier Age Group Prestonpans Heart Of Mid 2

2:24.56 444  01/12/07 SASA East District Champs Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:27.36 419  16/12/07 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:47.14 287  24/03/07 Warrender Annual Open Glasgow Heart Of Mid 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.14 623 H 01/12/14 SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Edinburgh Un 1
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2:07.12 653 H 15/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Heart Of Mid 1

2:06.20 667  02/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:05.76 674  02/12/13 SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:07.39 649 H 16/12/12 Scottish Gas National SC Championships Edinburgh Heart Of Mid 1

2:07.12 653  30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:12.70 574  06/03/11 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:09.45 618 C 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Heart Of Mid 1

2:10.94 597 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Heart Of Mid 1

2:16.90 523 F 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:15.89 534 H 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:13.33 566  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Heart Of Mid 1

2:09.62 616 F 06/12/09 East District Age Group Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:11.40 591 H 06/12/09 East District Age Group Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:11.38 591  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Heart Of Mid 2

2:19.68 492 F 10/10/09 Hearts Premier Age Group Prestonpans Heart Of Mid 2

2:10.52 603  21/06/09 Incas Distance Meet Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:15.76 536  18/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Heart Of Mid 1

2:16.32 529  09/12/08 SASA East District AG Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:27.36 419  16/12/07 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 2

2:24.56 444  01/12/07 SASA East District Champs Glenrothes Heart Of Mid 1

2:47.14 287  24/03/07 Warrender Annual Open Glasgow Heart Of Mid 2
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